www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
PPC-L61T
6.5" TFT VGA LCD
AMD Geode LX800 CPU on board
System memory up to 1 G DDR SDRAM
One CompactFlash® Type I/II socket (True IDE Mode)
Microsoft® Windows® CE 6.0 and XP Embedded are available

E. VGA port
F. DC inlet
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-L61T-070-XE AMD LX800 500 MHz processor-based fanless Panel PC
with 6.5 inch TFT LCD
PPC-L61T-R70-XE PPC-L61T-070-XE with resistive touchscreen
PPC-L61T-CE-RTE PPC-L61T with Windows CE.Net (English) on 256 MB
CompactFlash
Accessories
Part No. Description
PS-DC19-L60 19 VDC power adapter module for PPC-L60T/ PPC-L61T
PPC-174 WL-MT Wall mount kit for PPC-174T
989KL61T00E HDD kit for PPC-L61T (SATA Interface)
989KL12709E Wireless LAN Module for PPC-L127T
1700001524 Power cable 3P/3P power supply 1.8 M FPM-306
170203183C Power CABLE 3P Europe (WS-010 + 083) 183 cm
PPC-L61T
A B C D E F